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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17571  100.00% 129.01-130 101 0.57% 2069 11.78% 15603 88.80%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 17570 99.99% 128.01-129 112 0.64% 2181 12.41% 15502 88.22%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 17570 99.99% 127.01-128 90 0.51% 2271 12.92% 15390 87.59%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 17570 99.99% 126.01-127 112 0.64% 2383 13.56% 15300 87.08%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 17570 99.99% 125.01-126 121 0.69% 2504 14.25% 15188 86.44%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 17570 99.99% 124.01-125 108 0.61% 2612 14.87% 15067 85.75%
173.01-174 4 0.02% 5 0.083% 17570 99.99% 123.01-124 98 0.56% 2710 15.42% 14959 85.13%
172.01-173 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 17566 99.97% 122.01-123 120 0.68% 2830 16.11% 14861 84.58%
171.01-172 1 0.01% 8 0.05% 17564 99.96% 121.01-122 124 0.71% 2954 16.81% 14741 83.89%
170.01-171 5 0.03% 13 0.07% 17563 99.95% 120.01-121 110 0.63% 3064 17.44% 14617 83.19%
169.01- 170 3 0.02% 16 0.09% 17558 99.93% 119.01-120 104 0.59% 3168 18.03% 14507 82.56 %
168.01 - 169 4 0.02% 20 0.11% 17555 99.91% 118.01-119 136 0.77% 3304 18.80% 14403 81.97%
167.01 - 168 8 0.05% 28 0.16% 17551 99.89% 117.01-118 131 0.75% 3435 19.55% 14267 81.20%
166.01 - 167 9 0.05% 37 0.21% 17543 99.84% 116.01-117 124 0.71% 3559 20.25% 14136 80.45%
165.01 - 166 1 0.06% 48 0.27% 17534 99.79%  115.01- 116 110 0.63% 3669 20.88% 14012 79.75%
164.01 - 165 14 0.08% 62 0.35% 17523 99.73% 114.01-115 99 0.56% 3768 21.44% 13902 79.12%
163.01 - 164 10 0.06% 72 0.41% 17509 99.65% 113.01-114 132 0.75% 3900 22.20% 13803 78.56%
162.01- 163 16 0.09% 88 0.50% 17499 99.59%  112.01-113 105 0.60% 4005 22.79% 13671 77.80%
161.01 - 162 18 0.10% 106 0.60% 17483 99.50%  111.01-112 137 0.78% 4142 23.57% 13566 77.21%
160.01 - 161 20 0.11% 126 0.72% 17465 99.40% 110.01-111 134 0.76% 4276 24.34% 13429 76.43%
159.01 - 160 27 0.15% 153 0.87% 17445 99.28%  109.01- 110 136 0.77% 4412 25.11% 13295 75.66%
158.01 - 159 26 0.15% 179 1.02% 17418 99.13% 108.01 - 109 122 0.69% 4534 25.80% 13159 74.89%
157.01- 158 35 0.20% 214 1.22% 17392 98.98% 107.01-108 148 0.84% 4682 26.65% 13037 74.20%
156.01 - 157 25 0.14% 239 1.36% 17357 98.78% 106.01 - 107 102 0.58% 4784 27.23% 12889 73.35%
155.01 - 156 40 0.23% 279 1.59% 17332 98.64% 105.01- 106 142 0.81% 4926 28.03% 12787 72.77%
154.01 - 155 33 0.19% 312 1.78% 17292 98.41% 104.01-105 159 0.90% 5085 28.94% 12645 71.97%
153.01 - 154 44 0.25% 356 2.03% 17259 98.22% 103.01- 104 139 0.79% 5224 29.73% 12486 71.06%
152.01-153 39 0.22% 395 2.25% 17215 97.97% 102.01- 103 139 0.79% 5363 30.52% 12347 70.27%
151.01 - 152 38 0.22% 433 246% 17176 97.75% 101.01-102 139 0.79% 5502 31.31% 12208 69.48%
150.01 - 151 42 0.24% 475 2.70% 17138 97.54% 100.01 - 101 161 0.92% 5663 32.23% 12069 68.69%
149.01 - 150 46 0.26% 521 297% 17096 97.30%  99.01-100 136 0.77% 5799 33.00% 11908 67.77%
148.01 - 149 51 0.29% 572 3.26% 17050 97.03%  98.01-99 139 0.79% 5938 33.79% 11772 67.00%
147.01- 148 58 0.33% 630 3.59% 16999 96.74% = 97.01-98 144 0.82% 6082 34.61% 11633 66.21%
146.01 - 147 47 0.27% 677 3.85% 16941 96.41%  96.01-97 158 0.90% 6240 35.51% 11489 65.39%
145.01 - 146 73 0.42% 750 4.27% 16894 96.15%  95.01-96 141 0.80% 6381 36.32% 11331 64.49%
144.01 - 145 70 0.40% 820 4.67% 16821 95.73%  94.01-95 124 0.71% 6505 37.02% 11190 63.68%
143.01 - 144 69 0.39% 889 5.06% 16751 95.33%  93.01-94 142 0.81% 6647 37.83% 11066 62.98%
142.01- 143 83 0.47% 972 553% 16682 94.94%  92.01-93 134 0.76% 6781 38.59% 10924 62.17%
141.01 - 142 77 0.44% 1049 597% 16599 94.47% = 91.01-92 162 0.92% 6943 39.51% 10790 61.41%
140.01 - 141 79 0.45% 1128 6.42% 16522 94.03%  90.01-91 155 0.88% 7098 40.40% 10628 60.49%
139.01 - 140 72 0.41% 1200 6.83% 16443 93.58%  89.01-90 167 0.95% 7265 41.35% 10473 59.60%
138.01-139 68 0.39% 1268 7.22% 16371 93.17%  88.01-89 180 1.02% 7445 42.37% 10306 58.65%
137.01-138 93 0.53% 1361 7.75% 16303 92.78%  87.01-88 151 0.86% 7596 43.23% 10126 57.63%
136.01 - 137 81 0.46% 1442 8.21% 16210 92.25%  86.01-87 146 0.83% 7742 44.06% 9975 56.77 %
135.01-136 96 0.55% 1538 8.75% 16129 91.79%  85.01-86 181 1.083% 7923 45.09% 9829 55.94%
134.01-135 67 0.38% 1605 9.13% 16033 91.25%  84.01-85 162 0.92% 8085 46.01% 9648 54.91%
133.01- 134 77 0.44% 1682 9.57% 15966 90.87%  83.01-84 164 0.93% 8249 46.95% 9486 53.99%

132.01-133 100 0.57% 1782 10.14% 15889 90.43%  82.01-83 160 0.91% 8409 47.86% 9322 53.05%
131.01-132 91 0.52% 1873 10.66% 15789 89.86%  81.01-82 185 1.05% 8594 48.91% 9162 52.14%
130.01 - 131 95 0.54% 1968 11.20% 15698 89.34%  80.01-81 191 1.09% 8785 50.00% 8977 51.09%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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175 1.00% 8960 50.99%
185 1.05% 9145 52.05%
195 1.11% 9340 53.16%
213 1.21% 9553 54.37%
190 1.08% 9743 55.45%
194 1.10% 9937 56.55%
178 1.01% 10115 57.57%
219 1.25% 10334 58.81%
231 1.31% 10565 60.13%
246 1.40% 10811 61.53%
226 1.29% 11037 62.81%
235 1.34% 11272 64.15%
209 1.19% 11481 65.34%
235 1.34% 11716 66.68%
205 1.17% 11921 67.84%
225 1.28% 12146 69.13%
241 1.37% 12387 70.50%
234 1.33% 12621 71.83%
246 1.40% 12867 73.23%
217 1.23% 13084 74.46%
254 1.45% 13338 75.91%
222 1.26% 13560 7717%
195 1.11% 13755 78.28%
215 1.22% 13970 79.51%
216 1.23% 14186 80.74%
217 1.23% 14403 81.97%
224 1.27% 14627 83.25%
210 1.20% 14837 84.44%
169 0.96% 15006 85.40%
188 1.07% 15194 86.47%
194 1.10% 15388 87.58%
173 0.98% 15561 88.56%
147 0.84% 15708 89.40%
154 0.88% 15862 90.27%
140 0.80% 16002 91.07%
127 0.72% 16129 91.79%
106 0.60% 16235 92.40%
101 0.57% 16336 92.97%
94 0.53% 16430 93.51%
94 0.53% 16524 94.04%
77 0.44% 16601 94.48%
74 0.42% 16675 94.90%
69 0.39% 16744 95.29%
55 0.31% 16799 95.61%
56 0.32% 16855 95.93%
43 0.24% 16898 96.17%
37 0.21% 16935 96.38%
30 0.17% 16965 96.55%
35 0.20% 17000 96.75%
31 0.18% 17031 96.93%

N
8786

8611
8426
8231
8018
7828
7634
7456
7237
7006
6760
6534
6299
6090
5855
5650
5425
5184
4950
4704
4487
4233
4011
3816
3601
3385
3168
2944
2734
2565
2377
2183
2010
1863
1709
1569
1442
1336
1235
1141
1047
970
896
827
772
716
673
636
606
571

[Epaew
50.00%
49.01%
47.95%
46.84%
45.63%
44.55%
43.45%
42.43%
41.19%
39.87%
38.47%
37.19%
35.85%
34.66%
33.32%
32.16%
30.87%
29.50%
28.17%
26.77%
25.54%
24.09%
22.83%
21.72%
20.49%
19.26%
18.03%
16.75%
15.56%
14.60%
13.53%
12.42%
11.44%
10.60%

9.73%
8.93%
8.21%
7.60%
7.03%
6.49%
5.96%
5.52%
5.10%
4.71%
4.39%
4.07%
3.83%
3.62%
3.45%
3.25%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
40 0.23%
44 0.25%
37 0.21%
26 0.15%
27 0.15%
24 0.14%
30 0.17%
27 0.15%
42 0.24%
28 0.16%
27 0.15%
19 0.11%
29 0.17%
27 0.15%
17 0.10%
19 0.11%
16 0.09%
10 0.06%
10 0.06%
1 0.06%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.06%

RS Bat

NE
17071

17115
17152
17178
17205
17229
17259
17286
17328
17356
17383
17402
17431
17458
17475
17494
17510
17520
17530
17541
17547
17553
17556
17558
17559
17560
17560
17560
17560
17571

BTtk
97.15%
97.40%
97.62%
97.76%
97.92%
98.05%
98.22%
98.38%
98.62%
98.78%
98.93%
99.04%
99.20%
99.36%
99.45%
99.56%
99.65%
99.71%
99.77%
99.83%
99.86%
99.90%
99.91%
99.93%
99.93%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%

100.00%
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540
500
456
419
393
366
342
312
285
243
215
188
169
140
113
96
7
61
51
41
30
24
18
15
13
12
1
1"
1
1"
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3.07%
2.85%
2.60%
2.38%
2.24%
2.08%
1.95%
1.78%
1.62%
1.38%
1.22%
1.07%
0.96%
0.80%
0.64%
0.55%
0.44%
0.35%
0.29%
0.23%
0.17%
0.14%
0.10%
0.09%
0.07%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%



